ROBIN TEMPLE FLOWERS

Bridal Bouquet

Maid of Honor Bouquet
Bridesmaids Bouquets

Jr Bridesmaid

Groom Boutonniere
Groomsmen Boutonniere
IFlower Crown

Flower Girl

Ring Bearer

Corsages for Mothers/Grandmothers
Boutonnieres for FFathers/Grandfathers
Alter Arrangements
Aisle-Chair Arrangements
Aisle-Floor Arrangements
Asymmetrical Arch

Floral Arch

Sweetheart Table
Centerpieces

Vertical Arrangements
Additional Arrangements
Garland

Cocktail Tables

Welcome Sign

Cake Flowers

Aisle Petals

Toss Bouquet

Price Sheet

$150-200-5250
$125-150-$175
$100-125-S150
$50-75-5100
$25-530
$20-$25
$25-35-$50
25-35-850
$15-20-$25
$25-40-550
$20-$25
$100-125-S150
25-35-850
75-100-5150
$150-300-5500
$300-500-5750
$150-200-5250
$50-75-5100
$125-150-5200
$25-50-575
$20-525 ft
$25-550-575
$25-550-575
$25-$50-5100
$50-75-5100
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included

Fresh seasonal flowers will be used in all arrangements. Color/size may differ due to nature.

2699 E 28th St #414 Signal Hill, CA 90755
626-664-1359
www.robinsjukejoint.com
instagram-robintempleflowers

robinmwhite2002@yahoo.com
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